
Sr.no Name of Claimants

Deatails of claim received, 

with date of claim received

Amount claimed Amount Admitted Nature of Claim

Amount

covered by 

guarante

% Share in

total amount 

of claims

Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of

any mutual 

dues, that

Amount of claim not 

Admitted

1

Lotus Beauty care Pvt Ltd

22.09.2023 1,63,32,468.00 1,50,00,000.00

Unsecured financial creditors 

(other than financial creditors 

belonging to any class of creditors)

- 0.20 - - 13,32,468.00

2

Clarion Health Foods LLP

22.09.2023 98,92,401.00 87,55,000.00

Unsecured financial creditors 

(other than financial creditors 

belonging to any class of creditors)

- 0.12 - - 11,37,401.00

Total 2,62,24,869.00 2,37,55,000.00 - - 0.33 - - 24,69,869.00

Note 1 :- The Claim amount kept under verification didi not elicit any response from the claimant. Hence not admitted.

Details of claim admitted

List of unsecured financial creditors

Name of the coporate debtor :..Goli Vada Pav Pvt Ltd….Date of commencement of CIRP :…. 5Th Sept, 2023…..: List of Committee of Creditors as on:… 12th November, 2024….


